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DESIGN

5Y=01
SY-02
SY-03

SY-04

PRIGE

1840

1840

1840

1840

TOTAL AMOUNT :7,360/-+GST
TOTAL PIECES : 4

DESCRIPTION

+TOP-
MODAL SILK DIGITALLY PRINTED
WITH HAND WORK & THREAD WORK

+BOTTOM-.
SUPERIOR COTTON SOLID

+DUPATTA-
CHINNON DIGITALLY PRINTED

FROM VARSHA FASHION




VARSHA

PRODUCT DETAILS

TOP : MODAL SILK DIGITALLY PRINTED WITH HAND WORK & THREAD WORK
BOTTOM : SUPERIOR COTTON SOLID
DUPATTA : CHINNON DIGITALLY PRINTED

FROM VARSHA FASHION
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